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NAME DEPARTMENT TITLE PHONE EMAIL 
Dr. Lisa Barron, Chair College of Education Director of Teacher Education & Partnerships 221.7190 barronl@apsu.edu 
Dr. Prentice Chandler College of Education Dean 221.7511 chandlerp@apsu.edu 
Dr. Chad Brooks 
ex officio, non-voting 

College of Graduate 
Studies 

Interim Associate Provost and Dean 221.7414 brooksc@apsu.edu 

Dr. Rex Gandy, 
ex officio, non-voting 

Academic Affairs Provost, Vice President of Academic Affairs 221.6236 gandyr@apsu.edu 

Ms. Jana Hatcher College of Education Coordinator of Certification and Licensure 221.6182 hatcherj@apsu.edu 
Dr. Gary Stewart College of Education Graduate Coordinator/Associate Professor 221.6782 stewartg@apsu.edu 
Dr. Barbara Peterson College of Education Graduate Coordinator/Associate Professor 221.6468 petersonb@apsu.edu 
Dr. Moniqueka Gold College of Education Chair, Education Specialties/ Professor 221.7518 goldm@apsu.edu 
Dr. Benita Bruster College of Education Chair, Teaching and Learning/ Professor 221.6491 brusterb@apsu.edu 
Dr. John McConnell College of Education Associate Professor 221.7757 mcconnellj@apsu.edu 
Dr. Anthony Sanders College of Education Associate Professor 221.7368 sandersa@apsu.edu 
Dr. Gina Grogan College of Education Associate Professor 221.7546 grogang@apsu.edu 
Ms. Judy Castleberry College of Education Master Clinician 221.7520 castleberryj@apsu.edu 
Dr. Deborah Buchanan Psychology Associate Professor 221-1247 buchanand@apsu.edu 
Dr. Marcy Maurer HHP Professor 221.6105 maurerm@apsu.edu 
Dr. Christina Lyons Language & Literature Associate Professor 221.7891 lyonsc@apsu.edu 
Dr. Jennifer Snyder Art Associate Professor 221.7343 snyderj@apsu.edu 
Dr. Eric Branscome Music Associate Professor 221-7811 Branscomee@apsu.edu 
Ms. Michelle Rogers Biology Instructor 221.6480 rogersm@apsu.edu 
Dr. Jackie Vogel Mathematics Professor 221-7637 vogelj@apsu.edu 
Dr. Timothy Wesley History Associate Professor 221-7361 wesleyt@apsu.edu 
Dr. Bill Locke RCSS Secondary Coordinator Robertson County Schools  615.384.5588 bill.locke@rcstn.net 
Ms. Kelsea Cox CMCSS Assistant Principal, Barkers Mill Elementary 931.906.7235 kelsea.cox@cmcss.net 
Ms. Jamijo Nhaway APSU Graduate Student  jnhaway@my.apsu.edu 
Ms. Marisa Travierso APSU Undergraduate Student  mtravierso@my.apsu.edu 
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